FocusOn®:

Tax Planning and Your Retirement

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0070

0080

0090

0100

0110
0120
0130
0140
0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200
0210
0220

0230

I M A (€]

Welcome

Our Commitment

Workbook and Evaluation Form
Our Federal Income Tax System
Tax Laws Change Constantly
Tax Cuts and Jobs Act

Setting Every Community Up for
Retirement Enhancement
(SECURE) Act

Coronavirus Aid, Relief, and
Economic Security (CARES) Act

CARES Act Economic Impact
Payments

Keys to Help Manage Taxes:
Understanding How Taxes Work

How Your Income Will Be Taxed
Ordinary Income

Marginal Tax Rates

Marginal vs. Effective Tax Rates

2020 Marginal Tax Rates —
Married Filing Jointly

Long-Term Capital Gains and
Qualified Dividends

Long-Term Capital Gains and
Qualified Dividends — 2020 Tax Rates

Long-Term Capital Gains and
Qualified Dividends — 2020 Tax
Rates, Married Filing Jointly

Additional 3.8% Net Investment
Income Tax

Alternative Minimum Tax (AMT)
Deductions

Standard Deduction and
Personal Exemptions

Standard Deduction and Personal
Exemptions, Married Couple

E

0240
0250
0260
0270
0280
0290

0300
0310

0320
0330
0340
0350
0360
0370
0380

0390
0400
0410

0420

0430
0440
0450

0460

0470
0480

0490

L

I S T

Itemized Deductions

Home Mortgage Interest

State and Local Taxes (SALT)
Other Tax Changes Worth Noting
Tax Rates: Two Key Takeaways

Keys to Help Manage Taxes:
Managing Your Tax Liability

Managing Tax Liability in Retirement

Employer-Sponsored Retirement Plans
and IRAs

Required Minimum Distribution Rules
Roth Accounts

Roth IRA Conversion

Annuities

Tax-Exempt Bonds

How Social Security Benefits Are Taxed

How a Higher Income Affects
Taxability of Social Security

Taxability of Social Security Benefits
Taxability of Social Security Benefits

How a Higher Income Affects
Medicare Premiums

How This Factors into Your Own
Retirement

Health Savings Accounts (HSAs)
Flexible Spending Accounts (FSAs)

Qualified Charitable Distribution
(QCD)

Qualified Longevity Annuity Contract
(QLAC)

Putting Your Knowledge to Work

Evaluation Form and
Complimentary Consultation

Thank You

© 2020 Broadridge Financial Solutions, Inc.

V20N3






