FocusOn[®]:

Tax Planning and Your Retirement

	I M A G E	l	L I S T
0010	Welcome	0240	Itemized Deductions
0020	Our Commitment	0250	Home Mortgage Interest
0030	Workbook and Evaluation Form	0260	State and Local Taxes (SALT)
0040	Our Federal Income Tax System	0270	Other Tax Changes Worth Noting
0050	Tax Laws Change Constantly	0280	Tax Rates: Two Key Takeaways
0060	Tax Cuts and Jobs Act	0290	Keys to Help Manage Taxes:
0070	Setting Every Community Up for		Managing Your Tax Liability
	Retirement Enhancement (SECURE) Act	0300	Managing Tax Liability in Retirement
0080	Coronavirus Aid, Relief, and	0310	Employer-Sponsored Retirement Plans and IRAs
	Economic Security (CARES) Act	0320	Required Minimum Distribution Rules
0090	CARES Act Economic Impact Payments	0330	Roth Accounts
0100	Keys to Help Manage Taxes:	0340	Roth IRA Conversion
0100	Understanding How Taxes Work	0350	Annuities
0110	How Your Income Will Be Taxed	0360	Tax-Exempt Bonds
0120	Ordinary Income	0370	How Social Security Benefits Are Taxed
0130	Marginal Tax Rates	0380	How a Higher Income Affects Taxability of Social Security
0140	Marginal vs. Effective Tax Rates	0390	Taxability of Social Security Benefits
0150	2020 Marginal Tax Rates — Married Filing Jointly	0400	Taxability of Social Security Benefits
0160	Long-Term Capital Gains and Qualified Dividends	0410	How a Higher Income Affects Medicare Premiums
0170	Long-Term Capital Gains and Qualified Dividends — 2020 Tax Rates	0420	How This Factors into Your Own Retirement
0180	Long-Term Capital Gains and	0430	Health Savings Accounts (HSAs)
V	Qualified Dividends — 2020 Tax	0440	Flexible Spending Accounts (FSAs)
	Rates, Married Filing Jointly	0450	Qualified Charitable Distribution
0190	Additional 3.8% Net Investment		(QCD)
0200	Income Tax	0460	Qualified Longevity Annuity Contract (QLAC)
0200	Alternative Minimum Tax (AMT) Deductions	0470	(QLAC) Putting Your Knowledge to Work
0210 0220	Standard Deduction and	0470	Evaluation Form and
UZZU	Personal Exemptions	0400	Complimentary Consultation
0230	Standard Deduction and Personal Exemptions, Married Couple	0490	Thank You